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YLF  Laser

Pulse Energy History
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YLF  Laser

Pulse  FWHM  History
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YLF  Laser

Pulse Center History
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Power & Wavelength History

-1

-0.5

0

0.5

1

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5

P
o

w
er

 (
m

w
)

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

650

700

750

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5
Time (hours)

W
av

el
en

g
th

 (
n

m
)


